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OVER 60 YEARS IN THE COMMERCIAL FOOD INDUSTRY

Zanduco 18” Stainless Steel Worktable with Galvanized Legs and Undershelf

SKU: 12000-208

The Zanduco Worktable offers an 18” width with versatile length options 
including 30”, 36”, 48”, 60”, 72”, and 96” to fit any kitchen space. Built with 
durable 18-gauge 430 stainless steel, it ensures top-notch performance and 
easy cleaning. Perfect for busy kitchens, this worktable maximizes workspace 
and storage while maintaining a professional look.
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* Durable 18-gauge 430 stainless steel with sturdy bolt and acorn-style nut assembly. 
* Galvanized under-shelf with welded V-pipe supports for added storage. 
* Plastic bullet feet and single set-screw legs ensure stability and floor protection

ITEM DESCRIPTION (DXW) TOP LOAD 
CAPACITY

UNDERSHELF
CAPACITY

HEIGHT GROSS 
WEIGHT

GROSS 
DIMENSIONS

12000-208
S.S. TABLE 18” X 24”/

457 X 610 MM, 
4 LEGS

220.5LB.
(100KG.)

176 LB.
(80 KG.)

34.5”
(876.3 MM)

30.4 
LBS/ 

13.8 KG
35.2” X 22.6” X 3.1”

895 X 575 X 80 MM
VV

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS AND DIMENSIONS FOR 

Zanduco 18” x 24” Stainless Steel Worktable with Galvanized Legs and Undershelf


